Performance Filters for Fuel
and Oil Applications from Flow Ezy Filters
Working with race teams, drivers, crews, and designers, Flow Ezy is listening
to what they are saying. We have new designs of some of our filters so they can
be used in either fuel or oil applications. Our 9000 and 16000 series, in addition
to having standard AN style connections, are now available with clamshell
connections, both with or without temperature sensor ports.
Our filter housings are machined anodized aluminum and high polished.

SQ. IN.
2 OZ.
25, 40,
74, 149
N/A 1.19” .75” .60” Y2SS
2000 Series
Flow Ezy Motorsport Filters
Order by Part Number
1000
Series
Housing & Screen
Part Number
Micron
Size
1/4” NPT AN-6
10 1-.25NPT-10 1-AN6-10
25 1-.25NPT-25 1-AN6-25
40 1-.25NPT-40 1-AN6-40
74 1-.25NPT-74 1-AN6-74
149 1-.25NPT-149 1-AN6-149
1000
Replacement
Screen
Part
Number
6180-10
6180-09
6180-03
6180-02
6180-05
Order by Part Number
2000
Series
Housing & Element
Part Number
Micron
Size
AN-6
25 2-AN6-25
40 2-AN6-40
74 2-AN6-74
149 2-AN6-149
2000
Replacement
Element
Part

Hex Nut Size 0.75”
Overall Length 4.31” OAL
Outer Diameter 1.25” OD
For Viton O-Ring add -F3 at end of number
1000 Series
5
4000 Series
Order by Part Number
3000
Series
Housing & Element
Part Number
Micron
Size
AN-6 AN-8
10 3-AN6-10W 3-AN8-10W
25 3-AN6-25 3-AN8-25
40 3-AN6-40 3-AN8-40
74 3-AN6-74 3-AN8-74
149 3-AN6-149 3-AN8-149
Order by Part Number
4000
Series
Housing & Element
Part Number
Micron
Size
1/4” NPT 3/8” NPT 1/2” NPT
10 4-.25NPT-10W 4-.375NPT-10W 4-.50NPT-10W
25 4-.25NPT-25 4-.375NPT-25 4-.50NPT-25
40 4-.25NPT-40 4-.375NPT-40 4-.50NPT-40
74 4-.25NPT-74 4-.375NPT-74 4-.50NPT-74
149 4-.25NPT-149 4-.375NPT-149 4-.50NPT-149
3000/4000
Replacement
Element
Part

Outer Diameter 1.5” OD
For Viton O-Ring add -F3 at end of number
Flow Ezy Motorsport Filters
3000 Series
6
Flow Ezy Motorsport Filters
14000 Series
Order by Part Number
14000
Series
Housing & Element
Part Number
Micron
Size
1/2” NPT 3/4” NPT 1” NPT
10 14-.50NPT-10W 14-.75NPT-10W 14-1.0NPT-10W
25 14-.50NPT-25 14-.75NPT-25 14-1.0NPT-25
40 14-.50NPT-40 14-.75NPT-40 14-1.0NPT-40
74 14-.50NPT-74 14-.75NPT-74 14-1.0NPT-74
100 14-.50NPT-100 14-.75NPT-100 14-1.0NPT-100
149 14-.50NPT-149 14-.75NPT-149 14-1.0NPT-149
14000
Replacement
Element
Part

Connection Size 1/2” / 3/4” / 1” NPT
Hex Nut Size 2.13”
Overall Length 7.78” OAL
Outer Diameter 2.13” OD
For Viton O-Ring add -F3 at end of number
7
Flow Ezy Motorsport Filters
9000 Series / an 9000 Series / Clamshell
Order by Part Number
9000
Series
Housing & Element
Part Number
Micron
Size AN-10 AN-12
10 9-AN10-10 9-AN12-10
25 9-AN10-25 9-AN12-25
40 9-AN10-40 9-AN12-40
74 9-AN10-74 9-AN12-74
149 9-AN10-149 9-AN12-149
Order by Part Number
9000
Series
Housing & Element
Part Number
Micron
Size
C10 C12 C16
10 9-C10-10 9-C12-10 9-C16-10
25 9-C10-25 9-C12-25 9-C16-25
40 9-C10-40 9-C12-40 9-C16-40
74 9-C10-74 9-C12-74 9-C16-74
149 9-C10-149 9-C12-149 9-C16-149
Pressure Rating 250 PSI
Flow Rate Up to 9 GPM
Filtration Area 40 SQ. IN.
Weight w/element 12.5 OZ.

Hex Nut Size 1.25” / 1.25” / 1.375”
Overall Length 6.44” / 6.13” / 6.5” OAL
Outer Diameter 2.0” OD
For Viton O-Ring add -F3 at end of number
8
Flow Ezy Motorsport Filters
9000 Series / Clamshell 9000 Series / Clamshell w/Sensor Port
Order by Part Number
9000
Series
Housing & Element
Part Number
Micron
Size
CP10 CP12 CP16
10 9-CP10-10 9-CP12-10 9-CP16-10
25 9-CP10-25 9-CP12-25 9-CP16-25
40 9-CP10-40 9-CP12-40 9-CP16-40
74 9-CP10-74 9-CP12-74 9-CP16-74
149 9-CP10-149 9-CP12-149 9-CP16-149
Pressure Rating 250 PSI
Flow Rate Up to 9 GPM
Filtration Area 40 SQ. IN.
Weight w/element 12.5 OZ.

Number
8736-10
8736-05
8736-04
8736-02
8736-01
9
16000 Series / an 16000 Series / Clamshell
Order by Part Number
16000
Series
Housing & Element
Part Number
Micron
Size AN-10 AN-12
10 16-AN10-10W 16-AN12-10W
25 16-AN10-25 16-AN12-25
40 16-AN10-40 16-AN12-40
74 16-AN10-74 16-AN12-74
100 16-AN10-100 16-AN12-100
149 16-AN10-149 16-AN12-149
Order by Part Number
16000
Series
Housing & Element
Part Number
Micron
Size
C10 C12 C16
10 16-C10-10 16-C12-10 16-C16-10
25 16-C10-25 16-C12-25 16-C16-25
40 16-C10-40 16-C12-40 16-C16-40
74 16-C10-74 16-C12-74 16-C16-74
100 16-C10-100 16-C12-100 16-C16-100
149 16-C10-149 16-C12-149 16-C16-149
Pressure Rating 250 PSI
Flow Rate Up to 16 GPM
Filtration Area 60 SQ. IN.
Weight w/element 15 OZ.

Overall Length 8.87” OAL
Outer Diameter 2.0” OD
For Viton O-Ring add -F3 at end of number
Flow Ezy Motorsport Filters
10
Flow Ezy Motorsport Filters
16000 Series / Clamshell w/Sensor Port
Order by Part Number
16000
Series
Housing & Element
Part Number
Micron
Size
CP10 CP12 CP16
10 16-CP10-10 16-CP12-10 16-CP16-10
25 16-CP10-25 16-CP12-25 16-CP16-25
40 16-CP10-40 16-CP12-40 16-CP16-40
74 16-CP10-74 16-CP12-74 16-CP16-74
100 16-CP10-100 16-CP12-100 16-CP16-100
149 16-CP10-149 16-CP16-149 16-CP16-149
Pressure Rating 250 PSI
Flow Rate Up to 16 GPM
Filtration Area 60 SQ. In.
Weight w/element 1 LB. 1 OZ.

8731-05
8731-04
8731-02
8731-100
8731-01
11
Model Y2SS
Order by Part Number
Model
Y2SS
Housing & Element
Part Number
Micron
Size
1/4” NPT 3/8” NPT 1/2” NPT
25 Y2SS-.25NPT-25 Y2SS-.375NPT-25 Y2SS-.50NPT-25
40 Y2SS-.25NPT-40 Y2SS-.375NPT-40 Y2SS-.50NPT-40
74 Y2SS-.25NPT-74 Y2SS-.375NPT-74 Y2SS-.50NPT-74
149 Y2SS-.25NPT-149 Y2SS-.375NPT-149 Y2SS-.50NPT-149
Y2SS
Replacement
Element
Part